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MILK MACADAMIA WITH OATS

Probably the best nut milk you'll ever try. Dairy free, gluten free. Macadamia is an allergen. Contains tree
nuts. Serving Suggestion Best served chilled. Great in coffee, with your cereal or delicious on its own!
Packaging This carton is made using 87% plant-based materials and is 100% Recyclable. Please
Recycle. Allergies NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT ALLERGY
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Description

GTINBar Code

Product Website

Country of Origin

Country of Origin Staterent
Brand Nare

Net Contents

Supplier Froduct Long Description

Ingredients
Ingredients

Contains GM Ingredients

Irradiation Applied

Allergens
Tree Nuts and Tree Nut Products

Consurrer Advice

Dietary Information

Halaal Certified
Kosher Certified
Low Fat

Low Salt
PalmQil Free
Reduced Sugar
Vegan
Vegetarian
Without Beef

Without Pork

wiTh OATS wiTH OATS wiTH DATS

L

5070002277019

https://giraf macadarnia.com’

South Africa

South Africa

Giraf

19

Probably the best nut milk you'll ever try.

Dairy free, gluten free. Macadamia is an allergen. Contains tree nuts.

Serving Suggestion

Best served chilled. Great in coffee, with your cereal or delicious on its own!
Packaging

This carton is made using 87% plant-based materials and is 100% Recyclable. Fease Recycle.

Allergies
NOT SUTABLE FORNUT ALLERGY

WATER OATS (13%), MACADAMA (NUTS) (4%), ACIDITY REGULATOR POTASSIUMCITRATE, POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, SEA SALT,
STABILISER GELLANGUM

No

No

Contains

Not suitable for Nut and Cat allergy sufferers and Coeliacs. The manufacturing site handles other nuts.

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Packaging

Level 1 - Base/Each Selling Unit

uom EACH
GTIN 5070002277019
Barcodes

How many levels of packaging does this product have?
Each/Base Unit of Measure

Each/Base GTIN

Quter/Carton/Case Unit of Measure

Quter (GTIN)

Level 2 - Inner/Pack Selling Unit

Base and Quter (2 levels)
EACH

5070002277019

CASE

5070002277064

Manufactured by/Packed for: GIRAF MACADAMIA

Address

Address

Fhone

Fax

Level 3 - Quter/Carton/Case Selling Unit
CASE

5070002277064
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